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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 3 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
15.5.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.30 469
2. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 35.72 452
3. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 Pk Uzice 37.08 404
4. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.80 382
5. CIRIC, Milos 96 Pvk "goc" 37.86 380
6. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 40.34 314
7. NOVKOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 41.16 296
8. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 41.54 288
9. JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 45.18 224

10. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 46.65 203
11. COJIC, LAZAR 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 46.83 201
12. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 50.63 159
13. FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 52.56 142
14. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 54.24 129

17 - 18 years

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.02 691
2. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub Leskovac 33.20 563
3. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.97 526
4. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.55 360
5. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.82 303
6. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 42.40 270
7. KALJEVIC, Nenad 94 PVK Kraljevo 45.76 215
8. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 48.41 182

19 years and older

1. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.48 602
2. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.77 586
3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.74 384
4. JANKOVIC, LUKA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.65 331
5. PESIC, Mladen 91 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.58 309

Open

1. LEKIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 31.02 691
2. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.48 602
3. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 32.77 586
4. DANICIC, DRAGAN 93 Plivacki klub Leskovac 33.20 563
5. SKAKALJEVIC, MARKO 93 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 33.97 526
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 35.07 478
7. RANDJELOVIC, NEMANJA 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 35.30 469
8. TODOSIJEVIC, Ivan 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 35.72 452
9. KOPRIVICA, Petar 95 Pk Uzice 37.08 404

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Igor 87 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 37.74 384
11. RADISAVLJEVIC, Marko 95 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 37.80 382
12. CIRIC, Milos 96 Pvk "goc" 37.86 380
13. STANIMIROVIC, Danilo 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 38.55 360
14. JANKOVIC, LUKA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 39.65 331
15. STAMENKOVIC, DUSAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 40.34 314
16. PESIC, Mladen 91 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 40.58 309
17. STANKOVIC, Nenad 93 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 40.82 303
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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 3, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. NOVKOVIC, Nikola 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 41.16 296
19. PETROVIC, Nemanja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 41.54 288
20. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 42.40 270
21. JOSIJEVIC, Dusan 96 Plivacki klub Jagodina 45.18 224
22. KALJEVIC, Nenad 94 PVK Kraljevo 45.76 215
23. SEIZOVIC, Aleksa 95 PVK Kraljevo 46.65 203
24. COJIC, LAZAR 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 46.83 201
25. VUJOVIC, Stevan 94 PVK Kraljevo 48.41 182
26. SLAVKOVIC, Viktor 95 PVK Kraljevo 50.63 159
27. FILIPOVIC, Borislav 96 PVK Kraljevo 52.56 142
28. VUJOVIC, Dusan 96 PVK Kraljevo 54.24 129


